
Mumbai CSMT - Kochuveli Summer Special/01065X - Exp - CR 
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to KCVL/Kochuveli 

31h 35m - 1513 km - 37 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 11:05 0 1 0 45 14 CR
2 DR Dadar Central 11:17 11:20 3m 7 1 9 73 7 CR
3 TNA Thane 11:40 11:43 3m 5 1 33 42 7 CR
4 PNVL Panvel Junction 12:30 12:33 3m 0 1 66 31 12 CR
5 ROHA Roha 15:00 15:05 5m 0 1 141 80 10 CR
6 MNI Mangaon 15:28 15:30 2m 0 1 171 51 11 KR
7 KHED Khed 16:50 16:52 2m 1 1 239 63 25 KR
8 CHI Chiplun 17:20 17:22 2m 1 1 269 44 11 KR
9 SGR Sangameshwar Road 18:20 18:22 2m 0 1 312 41 24 KR
10 RN Ratnagiri 19:10 19:15 5m 0 1 344 79 125 KR
11 KKW Kankavali 20:40 20:42 2m 1 1 456 57 47 KR
12 KUDL Kudal 21:12 21:14 2m 0 1 484 48 18 KR
13 SWV Sawantwadi Road 21:40 21:42 2m 0 1 505 46 40 KR
14 THVM Thivim 22:20 22:22 2m 1 1 534 52 22 KR
15 KRMI Karmali 22:42 22:44 2m 0 1 552 42 7 KR
16 MAO Madgaon Junction 23:25 23:35 10m 0 1 581 68 9 KR
17 KAWR Karwar 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 641 47 11 KR
18 KT Kumta 01:40 01:42 2m 0 2 696 63 20 KR
19 MRD

W
Murdeshwar 02:20 02:22 2m 0 2 736 55 25 KR

20 BTJL Bhatkal 02:38 02:40 2m 0 2 751 57 21 KR
21 BYNR Byndoor Mookambika

Road
02:56 02:58 2m 1 2 766 59 10 KR

22 KUDA Kundapura 03:32 03:34 2m 0 2 799 74 8 KR
23 UD Udupi 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 831 54 16 KR
24 MULK Mulki 04:38 04:40 2m 0 2 864 45 KR
25 SL Surathkal 04:52 04:54 2m 0 2 873 19 13 KR
26 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
06:00 06:10 10m 2 894 53 8 SR

27 KGQ Kasaragod 07:03 07:05 2m 1 2 941 67 9 SR
28 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 08:22 08:25 3m 3 2 1027 61 12 SR
29 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 09:52 09:55 3m 0 2 1116 49 4 SR
30 SRR Shoranur Junction 11:40 11:50 10m 2 1202 62 29 SR
31 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 12:22 12:25 3m 1 2 1235 45 3 SR
32 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 13:38 13:40 2m 1 2 1290 47 14 SR
33 ERS Ernakulam Junction

(South)
14:05 14:10 5m 0 2 1309 0 1 SR

34 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 14:05 14:10 5m 2 2 1312 67 2 SR
35 SRTL Cherthala (Sherthalai) 14:42 14:43 1m 0 2 1348 29 SR
36 ALLP Alappuzha (Alleppey) 15:32 15:35 3m 2 1372 79 3 SR
37 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 16:08 16:10 2m 0 2 1415 45 9 SR
38 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 17:05 17:10 5m 0 2 1456 38 11 SR
39 KCVL Kochuveli 18:40 0 2 1513 - 5 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (16:36)

May 23 2024 (16:36)

1

1


